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PACKAGING SUPPLIERS  

Ceramic Decorating, LLC /CDEQ  
• Lisa Martines - VP Sales & Marketing  
• lisa@ceramicdecoratingco.com  
• 4651 Sheila Street, Commerce, CA 90040  
• Mobile: (310) 291-0065  
• ceramicdecoratingco.com  
 
Baralan USA- Glass manufacturer and distributor  
• Denise Slater  
• denise.slater@baralanusa.com  
• baralanusa.com  
• Office:  (310)-635-0211  
• They can provide the complete package (glass, cap, disc cover)  
 

The Calico Group- Packaging Sourcing (mostly in Asia)  
• TheCalicoGroup.com  
• Lisanne Haigh 760.468.1735  
• LHaigh@thecalicogroup.com  
 
EurovetroCap- Distributor + owns their own mold designs  
• eurovetroglass.com/en  
• Sabrina Pagliarini +39.334.616.5084 (mobile)  
• Sabrina.pagliarini@eurovetrocap.com  
• They can provide the complete package (glass, cap, disc cover)  
 
Bottlemate- Distributor plastic components (manufactures in Taiwan)  
• bottlemate.com 
• Steven Garcia 323.887.9009  
• steven@bottlemate.com  
 
McKernan Packaging- Distributor and Surplus Agent  
• mckernanpackaging.com  
• Please be sure to contact them regarding continuous supply. On some items it's noted on the 
description if it's an available stock item or surplus.  
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East Hill Industries  
• Distributor of mostly plastic components (manufactures in Asia)  
• packagingcosmetics.com  
• sales@easthi.com  
 
APC Packaging- Distributor  
• apcpackaging.com  
• Melissa Bayer (954)302-1186  
• melissab@apcpackaging.com  
 
New High Glass  
• Elizabeth Sharp – direct 925-699-2959  
• elizabeth@newhigh.com  
 

General Bottle Supply- Distributor  
• generalbottle.com  
• Lauralu Oriela – 323-459-8472  
• lauraluo@generalbottle.com  
 
LPI Packaging 
Folding Carton and Rigid Box Manufacturer Structural Design, Print, Foil Stamp, Emboss, Digital 
Enhancement, Kitting + Fulfillment, Warehousing + Logistics, Domestic & Global Options 
• Analía Torres  
• analiat@lpipossibilities.com  
• 323-378-0372 
• lpipossibilities.com 
 
APR Packaging  
• Orlando Bonnelly (561) 989-4668 mobile  
• stock@aprpackaging.com  
• (954)360-9798 office  
 
Moquin Press  
• packaging components, labels, collateral materials, sugar-based paper, TREE FREE  
• Tony Navarra  
• Office: (650) 592-0575  
• Cell: (650) 465-8606  
• tony@moquinpress.com  
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GRAPHIC DESIGN  
 
Graphic Design  
• Alex Prompong  
• 626.826.7782  
• alexsatorn@gmail.com  
 

LABELS  

Labels Lab  
• Candace Woodson  
• 855-875-2235  
• candace@labelslab.com  
 
Adcraft Labels 
• Bill Omelia 
• Mobile:  714-224-4848 
• Office:  714-776-1230  
 
Blue Line Labels  
• Bill Berg  
• 561-901-1898  
• bill@bluelinelabels.com  
• Cristina Arcos General Manager  
• 954-969-9500  
• bluelinelabels.com  
 
The Label Link  
• Rosalyn Stewart  
• 323-707-5051  
• rosalyns@TheLabelLink.com  
 

International Printing Solutions IPS  
• Scott Thurman  
• 888-536-9598 / 619-990-8896  
• scott@ips-online.com  
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Majestic Labels, Inc.  
• Ken Nordlie  
• Office: 951.509.2539  
• Direct Line: 951-840-5552  
• ken@mps-mps.com  
• majesticlabels.com  
 

COMMERCIAL PRINT & SECONDARY PACKAGING & LABELS  

Moquin Press  
• Tony Navarra  
• 650-465-8606  
• tony@moquinpress.com  
 

International Printing Solutions IPS  
Scott Thurman  
• Unit Cartons 888-536-9598 / 619-990-8896  
• scott@ips-online.com  
 

SILK SCREENING / DECORATION  

Blue Line Labels  
• Bill Berg  
• 561-901-1898  
• bill@bluelinelabes.com  
 
International Printing Solutions IPS  
• Scott Thurman  
• 888-536-9598 / 619-990-8896  
• scott@ips-online.com  
 
Ceramic Decorating Company Inc.  
• Leslie  
• 323-268-5135  
• leslie@ceramicdecoratingco.com  
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FULFILLMENT SERVICES  

Imagine Fulfillment Services  
• Andy Arvidson  
• 310-217-4610  
• AndyA@imaginefulfillment.com  
• imaginefulfillment.com  
 
PDA Fulfillment  
•  Jesse Miller  
• 661-313-1517  
• JesseM@pda-valencia.com  
 

Planet Fulfillment  

• 678-735-5444 (or) 888-879-6513  

• sales@planetfulfillment.com  

 

Avid Logistics  
• Patrick Graves  
• 310-217-0202  
• avidlogistics.com  
 

SECONDARY PACKAGING  

Creative Solutions  
• Rodney Erranova  
• 805-207-4404  
• rode@creativewebe.com  
 
Labels Lab  
• Callie Teinert  
• 954-495-1708 mobile  
• callie@labelslab.com  
 
Packaging Chic  
• Sharon Eucce  
• 619-846-5933  
• sharon@packagingchic.com (MOQ 5k units)  
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The Legacy Printing  
• Kevin Belford  
• 714-462-8080  
• kevin@thelegacyprinting.com (MOQ 1k pcs)  
 

Moquin Press  
• Tony Navarra  
• 650-465-8606  
• tony@moquinpress.com  
 

The Product Boxes  
• Brad McCarty  
• 623-505-2176  
• brad@theproductboxes.com  
• 3409 N. 7th Ave. Unit. #529, Phoenix, AZ 85013  
• The Product Boxes offers SRC clients, FREE samples and 10% discount on all orders.  
 

 

ATTORNEY  

Mike Vo Law (Corporate Attorney)  
• Mike Vo  
• 844.394.0129  
 
Law offices of Daphne Shreidan Bass (Trademark Attorney)  
• Daphne Bass  
• 424.781.0988  
 
Karich & Associates (Patent & Trademark Attorney)  
• Eric Karich  
• 949.836.2977  
 
 
PRODUCT LIABILITY INSURANCE 
 
Canyon Crest Insurance (Business/Product Insurance) 
• Linda Meinzer  
• 951.680.1890  
• linda@canyoncrestins.com 


